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File Number

0000284772

0000285741

0000287433

0000287268

0000280639

0000287124

REPORT NO. PN-2-260127-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Assignment
of
Authorization

From: FideliTV, LLC

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPD

FX

FX

FM

AM

FX

Call Sign

WEEL-
LD

K283BS

W214CG

WWSD

KIDO

K268DJ

Facility ID

188702

69105

121800

766728

17396

200118

Station Type

Main

Channel/Freq.

22

To: Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

104.5

90.7

91.7

580.0

101.5

City, State

TUSCALOOSA,
AL

NEPHI, UT

HARRISVILLE,
wv

SPOTSYLVANIA
, VA

NAMPA, ID

WINONA, MN

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

FideliTV, LLC

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

K-LOVE, INC.

Calvary Baptist

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

Church of Spotsylvania

Townsquare License,

LLC

LEIGHTON RADIO
HOLDINGS, INC.

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

Status Date

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000287083

0000284771

0000287057

0000287441

0000287407

REPORT NO. PN-2-260127-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service

Call Sign FM
Request
(Exchange)

From:
Assignment LPD

of
Authorization

Call Sign

WBMX

W34FO-

From: Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC

Call Sign FM
Request
(Change)

From:

Call Sign FM
Request
(Exchange)

From:
Call Sign AM

Request
(Change)

From:

KZFX

WFOX

WOAM

Facility 1D

28621

183224

190406

14379

33878

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 104.3
To:

34

To: FideliTV LLC

Main 93.7
To:

Main 95.9
To:

Main 1350.0
To:

City, State

CHICAGO, IL

AUGUSTA, GA

RIDGECREST,
CA

SOUTHPORT,
CT

Tremont, IL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Audacy License, LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

Post Rock
Communications, LLC

CONNOISSEUR
MEDIA LICENSES,
LLC

Spoon River Media,
LLC

Status Date  Status

01/23/2026  Granted
01/23/2026  Granted
01/23/2026  Granted
01/23/2026 Granted
01/23/2026  Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-260127-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000281430 Assignment FM WXPI 175293 Main 88.5 JERSEY SHORE  WILLIAMSPORT 01/23/2026  Granted
of , PA INDEPENDENT
Authorization MEDIA, INC.
From: WILLIAMSPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA, To: Family Life Ministries, Inc.
INC.

0000275409 Minor AM KKOB 11251 Main 770.0 ALBUQUERQUE  RADIO LICENSE 01/23/2026  Granted
Modification , NM HOLDING CBC, LLC
From: To:

0000285369 Construction FS KOIR 56478 Auxiliary 88.5 EDINBURG, TX RIO GRANDE BIBLE 01/23/2026 Granted
Permit INSTITUTE, INC.
From: To:

0000281176 License To AM WTMZ 72370 Main 910.0 DORCHESTER KIRKMAN 01/23/2026  Granted
Cover TERR.-BRE, SC BROADCASTING,

INC.

From: To:

0000278921 Assignment FX K300DU 148785 107.9 GREENSHORES  Austin Media 01/23/2026 Granted
of , TX Broadcasting LLC
Authorization
From: Austin Media Broadcasting LLC To: Lone Star Media Investments LLC

0000287783 Call Sign FM WXFM- 64677 Main 99.3 MOUNT ZION, IL  K-LOVE, Inc. 01/23/2026  Granted
Request FM
(Change)
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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: To:
0000287123 License To FX K254CM 149983 Main 98.7 WINONA, MN LEIGHTON RADIO 01/23/2026  Granted
Cover HOLDINGS, INC.
From: To:
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