



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284772	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	WEEL-LD	188702	Main	22	TUSCALOOSA, AL	FideliTV, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: FideliTV, LLC To: Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC										
0000285741	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K283BS	69105	Main	104.5	NEPHI, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000287433	License To Cover	FX	W214CG	121800	Main	90.7	HARRISVILLE, WV	K-LOVE, INC.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000287268	Minor Modification	FM	WWSD	766728	Main	91.7	SPOTSYLVANIA, VA	Calvary Baptist Church of Spotsylvania	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000280639	License To Cover	AM	KIDO	17396	Main	580.0	NAMPA, ID	Townsquare License, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000287124	License To Cover	FX	K268DJ	200118	Main	101.5	WINONA, MN	LEIGHTON RADIO HOLDINGS, INC.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000287083	Call Sign Request (Exchange)	FM	WBMX	28621	Main	104.3	CHICAGO, IL	Audacy License, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000284771	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	W34FO-D	183224		34	AUGUSTA, GA	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC To: FideliTV LLC										
0000287057	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	KZFX	190406	Main	93.7	RIDGECREST, CA	Post Rock Communications, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000287441	Call Sign Request (Exchange)	FM	WFOX	14379	Main	95.9	SOUTHPORT, CT	CONNOISSEUR MEDIA LICENSES, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000287407	Call Sign Request (Change)	AM	WOAM	33878	Main	1350.0	Tremont, IL	Spoon River Media, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281430	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WXPI	175293	Main	88.5	JERSEY SHORE, PA	WILLIAMSPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA, INC.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: WILLIAMSPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA, INC. To: Family Life Ministries, Inc.										
0000275409	Minor Modification	AM	KKOB	11251	Main	770.0	ALBUQUERQUE, NM	RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000285369	Construction Permit	FS	KOIR	56478	Auxiliary	88.5	EDINBURG, TX	RIO GRANDE BIBLE INSTITUTE, INC.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281176	License To Cover	AM	WTMZ	72370	Main	910.0	DORCHESTER TERR.-BRE, SC	KIRKMAN BROADCASTING, INC.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000278921	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K300DU	148785		107.9	GREENSHORES, TX	Austin Media Broadcasting LLC	01/23/2026	Granted
From: Austin Media Broadcasting LLC To: Lone Star Media Investments LLC										
0000287783	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WXML-FM	64677	Main	99.3	MOUNT ZION, IL	K-LOVE, Inc.	01/23/2026	Granted



REPORT NO. PN-2-260127-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/27/2026

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
From: To:										
0000287123	License To Cover	FX	K254CM	149983	Main	98.7	WINONA, MN	LEIGHTON RADIO HOLDINGS, INC.	01/23/2026	Granted
From: To:										